
/289961/2024

TFSPSE93-:
sfa,

3T,4.

01

02

03

04

|H.P.

2 H.P.

3 H.P.

5 H.P

7.5 H.P

10 H.P
15H.P

17H.P

20 H.P

25 H.P

29 H.P

49 H.P

73.50 HP

SSSTS-53011(11)/21/2024-ECHANICAL

IPhase

IIIPhase
IPhase

I Phase
IPhase

III Phase

III Phase
III Phase

IIIPhase

III Phase
III Phase

III Phase

IIIPhase

II Phase

IIIPhase

III Phase

fai:

fri. :$-{8,31g1<R

/2024

29 FEB 2024

YHA. 2 a...

• Website : http:/www.shrisaibabasansthan.org
/ www.sai.org.in • Email: saibaba@sai.org.in



961/2024
71FSF3E,93-:F

SSS1S-53011(11)/21/2024-MECHANICAL

...2...

srfratt, aft HrgaraT HATT fayAdUAFAT, fIST aT. TEIAI, NCEI - 4E4GTg fT- 423

Signed by

Bhikn Deochand Dabhade

ardhi24 17:55:22


